
Learning   Enjoying   Achieving 

 

 

Brampton Village Primary School, 
Brampton, Huntingdon, 

Cambs. PE28 4RF 
 

Telephone 01480 375063 
office@brampton.cambs.sch.uk 

 
Headteacher: Mr Peter Allen 

 
 

Term Dates 2019-2020 
 
 

Professional Day  Monday 2nd September   staff training 
Professional Day  Tuesday 3rd September   staff training 
Autumn term begins  Wednesday 4th September    children return  
Autumn half term  21st – 25th October 
Autumn term ends  Wednesday 18th December  
 
Professional Day  Monday 6th January    staff training 
Spring term begins  Tuesday 7th January     children return 
Spring half term  17th – 21st February  
Spring term continues  Monday 24th February   
Spring Term ends  Friday 3rd April  
 
Professional Day  Monday 20th April    staff training 
Summer term begins  Tuesday 21st April     children return 
Summer half term  25th – 29th May  
Summer term ends  Tuesday 21st July 
Professional Day  Wednesday 23rd July    staff training 
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